Datasheet
Bluetooth Casambi BT Family
Wireless Control Modules
Developed for Europe
Bluetooth Casambi BT Family
Page 1 of 8
eldoLED  |  Science Park Eindhoven 5125,  5692 ED Son,  The Netherlands  |  Phone: +31 (0)40 782 04 00  |  support@eldoled.com
www.eldoLED.com  |  © 2025 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.  Rev. 09/15/25

** All products have Evolution (E) Casambi stack as standard. The product is capable of OTA (over-the-air) updates. BT-L2E1, BT-S1E1 contain FCC ID: 2ADCB-BRM1, the other ones
contain FCC ID: 2ALA3-CBM003B, contains IC (ISED): 22496-CBM003B
Ordering Guide
BT Lx E 1 W1 5400
Family Housing type Wireless Network Stack Version Connection Profile
BLE radio L1 = Linear with internal antenna
L2 = Linear with external antenna
S1 = Flush-mount with internal antenna
Z2= Zhaga for IP20 luminaire
Z6 = Zhaga for IP66 luminaire
E = Casambi Evolution 1 = Version 1
3 = 3m ceiling sensor lens
6 = 6m ceiling sensor lens
W1 = Pre-wired
X1 = Push-in connector on
product
Profile number, see the table
‘Profile Information’ below
Profile Information
Number Product Driver Control
5400 BT-L2E1, BT-S1E1 ECOdrive, SOLOdrive, LINEARdrive DT6 1 channel dim of intensity
5402 BT-L2E1, BT-S1E1 DUALdrive 2x DT6, LINEARdrive 2x DT6 2 channel dim of intensity
14106 BT-L2E1, BT-S1E1
DUALdrive 2x DT6, LINEARdrive 2x DT6
2 channel dim and CCT (2700-6500K)
5403 BT-L2E1, BT-S1E1 2 channel dim and CCT (3000-6500K)
5405 BT-L2E1, BT-S1E1 2 channel dim and CCT (3000-6500K)
38986
BT-L1E-1w1
BT-L1E-1x1
ECOdrive, SOLOdrive, LINEARdrive DT6 1 channel dim of intensity
39367 DUALdrive 2x DT6, LINEARdrive 2x DT6 2 channel dim of intensity
39369 DUALdrive 2x DT6, DUALdrive DT8
LINEARdrive 2x DT6, LINEARdrive DT8 2 channel dim and CCT (2700-6500K)
37313 BT-Z2E-3x1
BT-Z2E-6x1
BT-Z6E-3x1
BT-Z6E-6x1
ECOdrive, SOLOdrive, LINEARdrive DT6 1 channel sensor-driven dimming of intensity
44096 DUALdrive 2x DT6, LINEARdrive 2x DT6 2 channel dim of intensity
44097 DUALdrive 2x DT6, DUALdrive DT8
LINEARdrive 2x DT6, LINEARdrive DT8 2 channel dim and CCT (2700-6500K)
For other profiles, please contact your eldoLED sales representative.
BT Family Wireless Control – Datasheet
Bluetooth Casambi BT Family
Page 3 of 8
eldoLED  |  Science Park Eindhoven 5125,  5692 ED Son,  The Netherlands  |  Phone: +31 (0)40 782 04 00  |  support@eldoled.com
www.eldoLED.com  |  © 2025 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.  Rev. 09/15/25
Minimum and Maximum Ratings
Operating Ambient Temperature Range -20°C - 50°C
Lifetime 50.000 hours
Electrical Specifications
Input Input Voltage
Range
Maximum Input
Power
Peak Current Polarity Radio Protocol Line of Sight
(open air)
BT-L2E1*
LEDcode2
4.0-6.5V 50mW <15mA @3.6V
Protected against
incorrect LEDcode
wiring
BLE 4.0
45m
BT-S1E1 45m
BT-L1E-1w1
3.0- 5.5V
100mW <20mA @startup
BLE 5.3